TOWN STATISTICS

HOLDEN INCORPORATED JANUARY 9, 1741
Elevation at Town Hall - 818 feet
Longitude 71 51’ 46” West
Latitude 42 21’ 3” North
Miles of Street - Approximately 120
Town’s Area - Approximately 36 Square Miles
22,178 acres of land - 447 acres of water

TOWN CLERK STATISTICS - 2015

Population as of January 1, 2015 - 18,373

Marriage Intentions Filed

Marriages Recorded

Births Recorded

Deaths Recorded

Certified Copies of Vital Statistics Issued
Flammable Storage Renewals

Dog Licenses Issued

Kennel Licenses Issued

Burial Permits Issued

Parking Tickets Processed

Business Certificates

Raffle Permits Issued

Drainlayer Licenses Processed

Selectmen Licenses Processed

Zoning Board of Appeals Decisions Received
Planning Board Filings Received
Conservation Commission Applications
Received

Historic District Commission Applications
Received

67

62
180
188
1,541
21
2,810

112
158
63

35
135

15
24

NUMBER OF REGISTERED VOTERS (as of December 31, 2015)

Democratic Party
Republican Party

Green Rainbow

United Independent Party
Unenrolled

Political Designations
Total Registered Voters

2729
2033
11

56
7782
49
12,660



