TOWN STATISTICS

HOLDEN INCORPORATED JANUARY 9, 1741 Elevation at Town Hall - 818 feet Longitude 71 51' 46" West Latitude 42 21' 3" North Miles of Street - Approximately 120 Town's Area - Approximately 36 Square Miles 22,178 acres of land - 447 acres of water

<u>TOWN CLERK STATISTICS - 2015</u> Population as of January 1, 2015 - 18,373

Manulana Indonetiana Dilad	67
Marriage Intentions Filed	67
Marriages Recorded	62
Births Recorded	180
Deaths Recorded	188
Certified Copies of Vital Statistics Issued	1,541
Flammable Storage Renewals	21
Dog Licenses Issued	2,810
Kennel Licenses Issued	4
Burial Permits Issued	112
Parking Tickets Processed	158
Business Certificates	63
Raffle Permits Issued	4
Drainlayer Licenses Processed	35
Selectmen Licenses Processed	135
Zoning Board of Appeals Decisions Received	8
Planning Board Filings Received	15
Conservation Commission Applications	24
Received	
Historic District Commission Applications	8
Received	-
NUMBER OF REGISTERED VOTERS (as of Decem	ber 31, 2015)
Democratic Party	2729
5	2033
Republican Party Green Rainbow	
	11
United Independent Party	56
Unenrolled	7782
Political Designations	49
Total Registered Voters	12,660